Association of Independent Miniature Horse Clubs Nefispealgand S G SPARKLING WIND (IMP USA) (1995)

Name

WINDSONGS BLUE BREEZE

WINDSONGS BLUE SPARKLER

WINDSONGS GOLDEN SHIMMER GIRL

WINDSONGS RADIANT KING

WINDSONGS SHIMMERING BLUE

Equine Registry

DoB

15-Oct-2001

09-Nov-1999

28-Nov-2004

08-Nov-1998

30-Oct-2000

Sex

Mare

Mare

Mare

Stallion

Mare

Reg
4135
2919
6130
2467

3332

Sire Damsire

S G BLUES RAPID COMET (IMP USA) TOYHORSE WINDWALKER
S G BLUES RAPID COMET (IMP USA) TOYHORSE WINDWALKER
SWEETWATER LITTLE BUCK SHELL (IMPTOSA)ORSE WINDWALKER
BEAUTYS PRINCE (IMP USA) TOYHORSE WINDWALKER

S G BLUES RAPID COMET (IMP USA) TOYHORSE WINDWALKER

Page 1 https:/lequineregistry.net



